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ALBERTA

PGA of Alberta Championship
River Bend G&RA
August 20 - 21, 2018
Field Size: 91
Total Purse: $34,200.00
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Skins Winners: $1,440.00/person
(#1 Anderson, Scott)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fleming, Riley
Heffernan, Wes
Locke, Eric
Belbin, Mike
Whitecotton, Keith
Chown, Braden
Cox, Stefan
Stanier, Jason
Risdon, Dustin
Stiles, Scott
Dunn, Clayton
Fukushima, Kent
Gibson, Craig
MacComb, David
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Mah, Matthew
Hartford, Gary
Karlson, Brady
Cantera, Dallas
Fenwick, Jordan
Kruger, Blaine

Laurie, Spence

LeBouthillier, Tyler

Tomlinson, Dale

Allred, Scott

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre 67
Priddis Greens G&CC 68
Royal Mayfair GC 69
The Quarry 72
Bearspaw GC 70
Calgary G&CC 72
Inglewood G&CC 69

73
Earl Grey GC 71

72
PGA of Alberta Member 71
Sirocco GC 72
Royal Mayfair GC 69
Stony Plain GC 73
Mill Woods GC 73
Highlands GC 75

74
Cardiff G&CC 77
GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot 71
Stony Plain GC 72
GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot 68
365 GOLF 75
Lethbridge CC 72
Elbow Springs GC 70

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

68
69
70
67
70
68
71
68
70
70
71
70
73
70
71
70
71
69
75
74
78
71
74
77

135
137
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147

$6,150.00
$3,950.00
$3,100.00
$2,350.00
$2,350.00
$1,616.00
$1,616.00
$1,616.00
$1,125.00
$1,125.00
$730.00
$730.00
$730.00
$730.00
$525.00
$475.00
$437.00
$437.00
$346.00
$346.00
$346.00
$346.00
$346.00
$346.00
$285.00



Kureluk, Jamie
Borsa, Scott
Fleming, Josh
Foote, Kurtis

Jenkinson, Garett

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot

365 GOLF
Valley Ridge Golf Academy
Total Golf

75
72
75
74
74

72
76
73
74
74

147
148
148
148
148

$285.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00
$257.00



